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LED PROFILE IN-WARDROBE 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

14.5 

 

LED slimline rounded aluminium profile, 

pmma opal or semi-clear matte diffuser. 

14.4W p/m. 28 

Supplied with mounting end caps 

Sturdy profile for hanging garments 
Mounting: 
Surface 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
TecLed Pty Ltd 

Unit 4, 61 - 71 Beauchamp Road, Matraville NSW 2036 

Telephone: (02) 9317 4177 Facsimile: (02) 9317 3544 

Email: sales@tecled.com.au 

CODE WATTS LUMENS CRI 
OPERATIONAL 

VOLTAGE 
FINISH    CCT DIMMABLE 

PROWARD 
   9.6W  840 

>90 12V Standard 
Silver 

2700K 
3000K 
4000K 

  6500K 

TRIAC 
DALI 

0-10V 14.4W 1100 

mailto:sales@tecled.com.au

